REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

EDUCACAO

4901827 - Escola Portuguesa de Luanda

Rua N"Gola M"Bandi, 287
3109- Luanda

Telefone: 222328338/949935351 E-mail: geral@epluanda.pt

RELACAO
DE
ALUNOS

| Ano Letivo: 2023/2024

Entidade: Escola Portuguesa de Luanda]

| Turma: 7° A - Ensino Basico 3° Ciclo

N.° N.°
Turma Processo
1 6838
2 7294
3 7249
4 9169
5 7278
6 9687
7 7545
8 7313
9 7269
10 7324
11 7279
12 7757
13 9686
14 7288
15 7224
16 7353
17 7228
18 7338
19 7886
20 7322
21 7275
22 9194
23 6804
24 7257
25 7741
26 7539

Legenda

Nome
Ana Filipa de S& Nogueira Paiva
Asler Jorge Vicente Stlano
Barbara Luana Gongalves Cordeiro
Bruna Pinto Pereira
Camiilla Liane Dias dos Santos Marques de Oliveira
Cristal Noelani Massano Lara e Albuquerque
Cristiane Naely de Sousa Morais
Daniel Filipe Quintéo Barbosa
Daniel Santa Ana do Rosério
David Nizar Fernandes Jadavji
Fabio Daniel Gameiro de Figueiredo
Guilherme Jorge Evangelista de Jesus Gongalves Ferraz
Iris Noelani Massano Lara e Albuquerque
Keila Corina Fernandes dos Santos Steve
Larissa Sofia Henriques da Costa
Liam Jorge de Sousa Martins
Magda Lueji Sena Santos
Marcelo Luiadi Panzo José
Pedro Leonel Soares Aimeida
Raquel Naara dos Santos Garcia
Renato Isael Esteves Teixeira
Rodrigo Lukene Aires Matias
Ryan Eduardo Fernando Mendes da Concei¢éo
Shanaya Carolina Afonso Pereira da Rocha
Tayla Narendra Octavio Pires Ferreira

Victéria Missanga Elias Ramos
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REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

EDUCACAO

4901827 - Escola Portuguesa de Luanda

Rua N"Gola M"Bandi, 287
3109- Luanda

Telefone: 222328338/949935351 E-mail: geral@epluanda.pt

RELACAO
DE
ALUNOS

| Ano Letivo: 2023/2024

Entidade: Escola Portuguesa de Luanda]

| Turma: 7° B - Ensino Basico 3° Ciclo

N.° N.°
Turma Processo
1 7581
2 7342
3 7319
4 7618
5 9413
6 7307
7 7234
8 9065
9 8130
10 7305
11 7293
12 7240
13 9422
14 7363
15 7223
16 8131
17 7864
18 7854
19 9083
20 6491

Legenda

Nome
Daniela Eduarda Ferreira Nabo
Enzo Miguel Custédio Malandule
Heily Alexandra Borges da Camara
Jahel Silva de Almeida
Kelsia Tchinossole da Costa Dupret
Kiomany Ricardo Jo&o da Silva
Marcelo Alexandre de Jesus Ganh&o
Mariana Rodrigues Gomes
Nathaniel Francisco de Sé& Teixeira Rodrigues
Nayara Alexandra de Abreu Farmhouse
Nicole Liliana do Nascimento Gongalves
Renato Hoany Francga Inglés
Ricardo Jorge Nunes Neto
Sara Stefany Manuel do Nascimento
Stélvio Matias Lourengo
Suzaneth Nathalia de Sa Teixeira Rodrigues
Victéria Eunice Morais Palege Jasse
Wesley Swaray dos Santos Lisboa
William Ricardo Couto Alves de Ceita

Yoshua David da Rocha Lopes
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REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

EDUCACAO

4901827 - Escola Portuguesa de Luanda

Rua N"Gola M"Bandi, 287
3109- Luanda

Telefone: 222328338/949935351 E-mail: geral@epluanda.pt

RELACAO
DE
ALUNOS

| Ano Letivo: 2023/2024

Entidade: Escola Portuguesa de Luanda]

| Turma:

7° C - Ensino Basico 3° Ciclo

N.O

N.O

Turma Processo

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Legenda

9391 |Alexandre Serddio Rodrigo

7295 | Anincia Nagla Vicente Stlano

Nome

8433 |Camila Isabella Mendonga Mendes

7289 Daniel David da Costa Pizarro

7866 Daniela Ynari Pinto Duarte

9419 | Edyane Shayenne Van-Dunem da Silva Bumba

7296 Ella Filipa Pires Serra

7227 Enzo Wendel Oliveira Dias De Sousa

7862 Haniel Laisio Costa e Silva Chipalanga

7326 |Jaden Kiamy da Conceicéo Baptista Gomes

7219 Kaio de Almeida Elias

7274 | Kayla Alexandra Simdes Ferreira

7299 | Kelia Andreia Pereira dos Santos Pires

7344  |Kiani Rafael Caldas Fernandes

7365 |Kiene Ricardo dos Santos Carvalho

7262 |Lara Abreu Borges

7303 |Lucio Henriques Tomé Guimaraes

7292  |Naya Margarida Monteiro Gongalves

7328 |Nayane Sofia Batalha Hungo

7364 |Rafael Luary Neves Rocha

9526 | Rashid Auson Rodrigues da Cruz

7311  Stephen Rafael da Silva Sanches

7233  |Tiago Lukeny de Oliveira Graca
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REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

EDUCACAO

4901827 - Escola Portuguesa de Luanda

Rua N"Gola M"Bandi, 287
3109- Luanda

Telefone: 222328338/949935351 E-mail: geral@epluanda.pt

RELACAO
DE
ALUNOS

| Ano Letivo: 2023/2024

Entidade: Escola Portuguesa de Luanda]

| Turma: 7° D - Ensino Basico 3° Ciclo

N.O

N.O

Turma Processo

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Legenda

Nome

7273 | Albertina de Fatima Gourgel do Espirito Santo Carvalho

9167 | Alyah Rafaela Sabalo de Lima
8578 |Ana Muxima Carlos Ferreira
7788 |Daniel Bendinha Café Pucuta
7721 Eduardo Coelho Pais Neto

7214 | Enzo Junquera Ferreira Bastos

8671 Gabriel Cassiano da Silva Neves Ferreira

6866 Helmer Feliciano Martins Felu

7722 Isaura Natalie Gaspar Cabral

7323 |Jorge Miguel Pires Neto dos Prazeres Batista

7368 | Joshua Alexandre Feijé Kubindama

8844  |Joshua Miguel Coimbra Rodrigues

8922 | Juvianni Kiami Kassongo Ventura Félix

7552 Kézia Owasi Vicente Pedro

7720  |Kiary Rodrigo Guimaraes Madaleno

8649 | Lara Valentina Pinto da Fonseca

7301 Luana Patricia dos Santos da Costa

8859 |Luay Alexandre Vieira da Conceicéo

7726 Luena Tchinossole Bravo da Rosa Silvestre

8819 | Margarida Ferreira Salgado
7254  |Nicole de Lima Albuquerque

7489  |Ruben Daniel de Paiva Rasgado

7361 Ruth Lassalete Pinto da Costa

8925 |Sidney Alexandre Neves Erdmann

9125 |Stephan Renato Alagoa do Amaral Gourgel
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REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

EDUCACAO

4901827 - Escola Portuguesa de Luanda

Rua N"Gola M"Bandi, 287
3109- Luanda

Telefone: 222328338/949935351 E-mail: geral@epluanda.pt

RELACAO
DE
ALUNOS

| Ano Letivo: 2023/2024

Entidade: Escola Portuguesa de Luanda]

| Turma: 7° E - Ensino Basico 3° Ciclo

Nome

N.° N.°
Turma Processo
1 8924 |Alexandra Dunda Verissimo da Rosa

7841 Alexandra Marisa Lisboa Ferreira

7544 | Alia Zahara de Castro Lélis

8586 |Ana de Almeida Policarpo

Anna Rafaela Pires dos Santos

7357 Bruna Taina Melin Garrido da Costa

8581 Eliel Cicero Jalio Cosme

8889 | Geanisio César Mpito Clementino

2
3
4
5 7796
6
7
8
9

7284  |Hanna Solange Rangel Muhongo Samuco

10 9492  |Inacilene Melissa Panzo Gomes

11 8616 | Isis Madeira Rola

12 7734 |lvandro José Periquito Inglés

13 7253  |Khyara Aline do Amaral Gourgel Manuel

14 7308 |Lorran Rafael Belo de Aimeida

15 8117  Mario Edilson Lourengo Ventura

16 7318 |Melanie Monteiro de Freitas Abreu

17 7285 | Nair Alexandra Oliveira Alagoa

18 7360 | Nzaji Rafael Padréo Jorge

19 7265 |Omar David Pereira da Silva Suli

20 7719 |Petra Cristina de Oliveira Arques Santos

21 7235 |Rafael Vilaga Rodrigues

22 7339  |Ruka Aquiles Narciso do Amaral Gourgel

23 8650 |Tamara Marlene Pereira Alfredo

24 8668 |Tiago Weza Cabral de Freitas Novais
Legenda
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REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

EDUCACAO

4901827 - Escola Portuguesa de Luanda

Rua N"Gola M"Bandi, 287
3109- Luanda

Telefone: 222328338/949935351 E-mail: geral@epluanda.pt

RELACAO
DE
ALUNOS

| Ano Letivo: 2023/2024

Entidade: Escola Portuguesa de Luanda]

| Turma: 7°F - Ensino Basico 3° Ciclo

N.O

N.O

Turma Processo

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Legenda

Nome

7297 | Adriano Inglés Botelho de Vasconcelos

6379  |Alicia Alexandra Braz Adéo da Silva

9506 |Ashley Cabral de Araudjo

7356 Bianca da Costa Pereira

8836 | Bruna Raquel Lourengo de Assis Araljo

7271 | Christine Milany da Silva Inocéncio

7789 Daniel Cruz Vasconcelos

8861 Emir Leandro de Almeida Cardoso Jesus dos Santos

7251 Emma Sofia Costa Franco
6859 |Gabriel Luis Monteiro Silva

7330 |Hanna Lueji Teixeira Veloso

7239  |Hugo Alexandre Benoliel da Silva

7264 | Joshua Emanuel Chandamissa Anténio

7244  |Kainy Alexandre Semedo Mamedes

7350 |Kellvin Joaquim Jodo Cosme

7217 Kiami Emmanuel Silva da Costa

7290 |Lohany de Jesus Lobato Saloméo

8685 | Marco Gabriel Correia e Sousa

7107 Ndozi Catela Maximino de Oliveira Neves

7287  |Nicole Wami Inglés Soulé
9693 |Ruy Pedro Moreno D’Oliveira

7230 |Tamer Délcio de Oliveira Hossam Hussein

7298 |Teresa Nayara Inglés Botelho de Vasconcelos

7280 |Yanne Rafael Pita Grés dos Santos
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REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

EDUCACAO

4901827 - Escola Portuguesa de Luanda

Rua N"Gola M"Bandi, 287
3109- Luanda

Telefone: 222328338/949935351 E-mail: geral@epluanda.pt

RELACAO
DE
ALUNOS

| Ano Letivo: 2023/2024

Entidade: Escola Portuguesa de Luanda]

| Turma: 7° G - Ensino Basico 3° Ciclo

N.° N.°
Turma Processo
1 9189
2 6848
3 8028
4 9689
5 8853
6 8035
7 7362
8 8624
9 9168
10 8879
11 8093
12 9495
13 8036
14 8031
15 8095
16 8062
17 8030
18 8064
19 7291
20 8073
21 8890
22 8046
23 8588
24 8054
25 7798

Legenda

Nome
Alanna Sofia Sumbula de Carvalho
Ana Rita José Soares
Camila Sofia Tavares Lourenco
Camila Vanessa Lopes da Silva
Dafne Andreia e Silva Baptista Coelho
David Henrigue Melo Ribeiro
Diego Aguiar Farinds
Diego Filipe Manjata Franco
Diogo Alexandre Nédio Campos dos Santos
Enzo Miguel Garcia Vieira Dias
Fernando Franscisco da Silva
Gabriel Octavio Pereira Barreto de Carvalho
Hossana Alexandra Bravo da Rosa Ferreira
Kaila Nahary de Almeida dos Santos
Keyle Eduarda da Silva Calei
Lisa Ayodelle Gomes Fernandes
Luana Nahary de Almeida dos Santos
Matilde Penehafo Franco Dias Gongalves
Miguel Kiamy dos Santos Narciso e Silva Pereira
Nayara Kwatchila Teixeira da Costa David
Pedro Henrique Silva Monteiro Pinto
Rafael Marcos Fereira Lopes
Rafaella dos Santos Neves Godinho
Samarah de Queiroz

Yanni Luan Ferreira Vinhas
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